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NAME O/A R.S SRTS F.S A.C M.K

STRONG, ALAN 217 16 28 89 0 84 16 18 10 16 25 16 18 14 20 14 18 16 16

HART, STEVE 189 0 45 44 0 100 25 20 22 14 8 8 25 25 20 22

HART, VAL 127 1 31 29 0 66 1 22 9 14 8 7 4 20 20 10 12

SMITHERAM, TONY 115 0 0 0 0 115 25 18 22 25 25

HUBAND, BENJAMIN 98 22 0 76 0 0 22 18 18 20 20

SMITH, BRIAN 97 1 6 22 0 68 1 3 3 6 1 12 3 18 12 6 18 14

SMITHERAM, SUSAN 90 0 0 0 0 90 14 22 12 22 20

RODGERS, PAUL 80 0 22 0 0 58 16 6 10 16 14 18

ADNITT, DOUG 72 1 0 71 0 0 1 1 20 25 25

ADNITT, CARL 69 25 0 44 0 0 25 22 22

PHILLIPS, ANDREW 68 0 0 68 0 0 25 25 18

COUCHMAN, LOGAN 62 0 12 0 0 50 12 22 16 12

RODGERS, JOSHUA 57 0 12 0 0 45 10 2 12 9 10 14

SMITH, MATHEW 52 0 6 7 0 39 4 2 5 2 9 8 9 6 7

NEW, BENJAMIN 46 0 9 2 0 35 7 2 1 1 5 10 7 4 9

JAMES, RYAN 41 0 8 8 0 25 8 8 16 9

ATTWOOD, IAN 38 0 36 2 0 0 14 22 1 1

LUCAS, JAMES 38 0 18 20 0 0 18 20

JOHNS, NEIL 37 1 36 0 0 0 1 20 16

SHAW, DAVID 37 0 23 14 0 0 9 14 14

RODGERS, JAMIE 34 0 0 0 0 34 6 7 8 5 8

OGLE, BRIAN 33 1 1 31 0 0 1 1 9 12 10

RALPH, DUANE 33 12 1 13 0 7 12 1 1 7 5 7

UJDUR, SYDNEY 31 0 7 24 0 0 5 2 10 14

SMITH , ANDY 31 18 0 13 0 0 18 1 12

JORDAN, MIKE 29 0 8 21 0 0 1 7 12 9

MALLEY, PATRICK 29 20 0 9 0 0 20 9

ARMIGER, BARRY 26 1 25 0 0 0 1 25

HASELDEN, BEN 23 1 0 22 0 0 1 22

MALLEY, DERMOT 20 14 0 6 0 0 14 6

GIBBS, BARRY 16 0 2 14 0 0 2 10 4

HUBAND, CASEY 16 0 0 16 0 0 16

PIPER, SHAUN 16 0 0 16 0 0 16

SIMPSON, NEIL 16 10 0 6 0 0 10 6

ANDREWS, PAUL 12 0 1 0 0 11 1 1 10

ATTWOOD, BLAIR 12 0 12 0 0 0 12

RODGERS, NEIL 10 0 2 8 0 0 2 7 1

SHAW, GRANT 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

SEMMENS, TERRY 8 0 0 0 0 8 8

MILLS, JACOB 7 0 0 0 0 7 7

SMITHERAM, TANIA 7 0 0 0 0 7 5 2

DENT, TERRY 6 0 6 0 0 0 6

WYNNIATT, MONIQUE 6 0 0 0 0 6 6

GORDON, ALAN 5 0 5 0 0 0 5

BLUCHER, SHANE 4 0 4 0 0 0 4

DONALDSON, STEVE 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

NCC POINTS 2013 – 2014



JORDAN, JO 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1

PARKIN, GRANT 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1

ADNITT, MAREE 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

OGLE, SCOTT 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

ROPE, MICHAEL 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

LADIES OVERALL

NAME O/A R.S SRTS F.S A.C M.K

HART, VAL 138 0 30 45 0 63 15 15 15 15 15 12 12 15 12 12

SMITHERAM, SUSAN 72 0 0 0 0 72 15 15 12 15 15

SMITHERAM, TANIA 20 0 0 0 0 20 10 10

WYNNIATT, MONIQUE 10 0 0 0 0 10 10

JUNIOR OVERALL

NAME O/A R.S SRTS F.S A.C M.K

RODGERS,JAMIE 75 0 0 0 0 75 15 15 15 15 15

SMITHERAM, TANIA 24 0 0 0 0 24 12 12

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 – 1300 CLASS

NAME F.S

SMITH, BRIAN 45 15 15 15

SMITH, MATHEW 24 12 12

1301 – 1600 CLASS

NAME F.S

OGLE, BRIAN 40 10 15 15

UJDUR, SYDNEY 24 12 12

RALPH, DUANE 24 12 12

LUCAS, JAMES 15 15

HUBAND, CASEY 15 15

SIMPSON, NEIL 10 10

1601 – 2000 CLASS

NAME F.S

STRONG, ALAN 75 15 15 15 15 15

GIBBS, BARRY 21 12 9

MALLEY, PATRICK 12 12

SHAW, DAVID 12 12

RODGERS, NEIL 10 10

MALLEY, DERMOT 10 10

2001 + CLASS

NAME F.S

JORDAN, MIKE 30 15 15

4WD - CLASS

NAME F.S

ADNITT, DOUG 40 10 15 15

PHILLIPS, ANDREW 39 15 15 9

HUBAND, BENJAMIN 39 10 9 10 10

HART, STEVE 26 12 8 6

ADNITT, CARL 24 12 12

HART, VAL 21 9 7 5



HASELDEN, BEN 12 12

PIPER, SHAUN 8 8

JAMES, RYAN 8 8

SMITH , ANDY 7 7

STANDARD PRODUCTION

NAME F.S

UJDUR, SYDNEY 15 15

TARSEAL SERIES

NAME
SEAL 

SERIES

HART, STEVE 93 25 18 22 8 20

STRONG, ALAN 79 18 9 16 20 16

HART, VAL 58 22 8 14 4 10

SMITHERAM, TONY 50 25 25

SMITH, BRIAN 47 3 2 6 18 18

COUCHMAN, LOGAN 44 10 22 12

JAMES, RYAN 41 8 8 16 9

RODGERS, JOSHUA 38 10 2 12 14

ATTWOOD, IAN 36 14 22

LUCAS, JAMES 36 16 20

SMITHERAM, SUSAN 36 14 22

SHAW, DAVID 35 9 12 14

JOHNS, NEIL 34 20 14

RODGERS, PAUL 31 16 5 10

SMITH, MATHEW 26 4 2 5 9 6

ARMIGER, BARRY 25 25

PHILLIPS, ANDREW 25 25

HANNAFORD, CARL 20 20

HUBAND, BENJAMIN 18 18

JORDAN, MIKE 18 6 12

NEW, BENJAMIN 18 7 2 5 4

UJDUR, SYDNEY 17 5 2 10

ATTWOOD, BLAIR 12 12

RODGERS, JAMIE 11 6 5

OGLE, BRIAN 9 9

RODGERS, NEIL 9 2 7

SEMMENS, TERRY 8 8

MILLS, JACOB 7 7

RALPH, DUANE 7 7

SHAW, GRANT 7 7

DENT, TERRY 6 6

GORDON, ALAN 4 4

BLUCHER, SHANE 3 3

DONALDSON, STEVE 3 3

GIBBS, BARRY 2 2

SMITHERAM, TANIA 2 2


